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 Netika norādīts neviens meklēšanas kritērijs, tiek atspoguļoti visi ieraksti.

21. - 40. no 5689 ierakstiem(-a)

# Persona (vārds,
uzvārds,
juridiska

veidojuma
nosaukums)

Adrese Datums (Formātā
gggg vai gggg-mm-

dd)

Personas
veids

Saraksts Programma

21 MOHAMMAD
AHMADI
محمد احمدی

Daman District,
Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

1963; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

22 ABDUL RAHMAN
ZAHED
عبدالرحمان زاهد
Abdul Rehman
Zahid

Kharwar District,
Logar Province,
Afghanistan

1963; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

23 FAIZ
فيض

Ghazni Province,
Afghanistan

1969; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-09;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

24 ABDUL BAQI BASIR
AWAL SHAH
عبد الباقي بصير أول
شاه
Abdul Baqi

Jalalabad City,
Nangarhar
Province,
Afghanistan

1960; 1962;
2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-07;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-08-13

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

25 JALALUDDIN
HAQQANI
جلال الدين حقانى
Jalaluddin Haqani
Jallalouddin
Haqqani
Jallalouddine
Haqani

Garda Saray
area, Waza
Zadran District,
Paktia Province,
Afghanistan

1942; 1948;
2001-01-31;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2007-09-27;
2008-02-01;
2008-07-31;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29;
2014-02-11;
2019-01-30

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

26 DIN MOHAMMAD
HANIF
دین محمد حنیف
Qari Din
Mohammad
Iadena Mohammad

Shakarlab
village, Yaftali
Pain District,
Badakhshan
Province,
Afghanistan
Afghanistan

1955; 1969-01-01;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-09;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-10-25;
2016-09-07

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

27 EZATULLAH
HAQQANI KHAN
SAYYID
عزت الله حقاني خان
سيد
Ezatullah Haqqani
(previously listed
as)

Alingar District,
Laghman
Province,
Afghanistan

1957; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2007-09-27;
2011-11-29;
2012-05-18

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110901-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110912-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110913-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110914-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110915-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110917-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110941-ano
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28 MOHAMMAD
ABBAS AKHUND
محمد عباس آخوند

Khas Uruzgan
District, Uruzgan
Province,
Afghanistan

1963; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

29 RUSTUM HANAFI
HABIBULLAH
رستم حنفی حبیب الله
Rostam Nuristani
Hanafi Sahib

Dara Kolum, Do
Aab District,
Nuristan
Province,
Afghanistan

1963; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-05-18;
2012-08-13

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

30 SAYYED
GHIASSOUDDINE
AGHA
سيد غیاث الدین آغا
Sayed Ghias
Sayed Ghiasuddin
Sayed Ghousuddin
Sayyed
Ghayasudin

Kohistan
District, Faryab
Province,
Afghanistan

1961; 2001-01-31;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2008-02-01;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

31 ABDUL-HAQ
WASSIQ
عبد الحق وثيق
Abdul-Haq Wasseq
Abdul Haq Wasiq

Qatar
Gharib village,
Khogyani
District, Ghazni
Province,
Afghanistan

1971; 1975;
2001-01-31;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31;
2014-02-11;
2016-09-07

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

32 Hani Abdel-Latif
Tilfah Al-Tikriti
Hani Abd-Al-Latif
Tilfah Al-Tikriti

al-Awja, near
Tikrit, 00,
UNKNOWN
IQ, IRAQ

1962; 2003-07-08,
2003-07-07;
2003-07-08

person ES IRQ  Apskatīt

33 ABDUL JABBAR
OMARI
عبدالجبار عمری
Mullah Jabbar
Muawin Jabbar

Zabul Province,
Afghanistan

1958; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-04-22

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

34 NURULLAH NURI
نور الله نوری
Norullah Noori

Qatar
Shahjoe District,
Zabul Province,
Afghanistan

1958; 1967-01-01;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31;
2016-09-07

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

35 WALIJAN
ولی جان

Quetta, Pakistan 1968; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110942-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110943-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110944-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110945-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/39-348-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110947-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110948-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110959-ano
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36 MOHAMMAD
HASAN RAHMANI
محمد حسن رحمانی
Gud Mullah
Mohammad Hassan

Deh Rawud
District, Uruzgan
Province,
Afghanistan

1963; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31;
2016-09-07

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

37 ABDUL MANAN
NYAZI
عبدالمنان نیازی
Abdul Manan
Nayazi
Abdul Manan Niazi
Baryaly
Baryalai

Pashtoon
Zarghoon
District, Herat
Province,
Afghanistan

1968; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2010-04-12;
2011-11-29;
2012-02-13;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

38 Mohammed Hamza
Zoubaïdi
Muhammad Hamza
Zubaidi

Babylon, Babil,
00, UNKNOWN
Babylone, Babil
(J.O. FR), 00,
UNKNOWN
IQ, IRAQ

1938; 2003-07-08,
2003-07-07;
2003-07-08

person ES IRQ  Apskatīt

39 NAZIR MOHAMMAD
ABDUL BASIR
نظر محمدعبد البصیر
Nazar Mohammad

Malaghi Village,
Kunduz District,
Kunduz
Province,
Afghanistan

1954; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2012-05-18;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

40 ZIA-UR-RAHMAN
MADANI
ضیا الرحمان مدنی
Ziaurrahman
Madani
Zaia u Rahman
Madani
Madani Saheb
Diya’ al-Rahman
Madani

Paliran village,
Namakab
District, Takhar
Province,
Afghanistan

1960; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2007-09-27;
2008-02-01;
2012-02-13;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110960-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110961-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/46-348-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110962-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110963-ano

